BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tires and Tubes (All Types of Cars, SUVs, School Buses, Trucks and Related Vehicles).

Vendor Name

T & W Tire

Michelin North America, Inc.
Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

Hesselbein Tire Southwest
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Broadway Motors

Blagg Tire Wholesale
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
S & S Firestone, Inc.
Columbus Tire Co.

Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

T & W Tire

Continental Tire

Conlan Tire LLC.

Broadway Motors

Blagg Tire Wholesale

Vendor Catalog Information
Apollo price list
BF Goodrich - BuyBoard price list (50%-60%)
BF Goodrich (Pass/LT) price list
BF Goodrich price list
BF Goodrich price list (0%-50%)
BF Goodrich price list (0%-50%)
Bridgestone (Light Truck) price list
Bridgestone (Medium Truck) price list
Bridgestone (OTR) price list
Bridgestone (Passenger) price list
Bridgestone price list
Bridgestone price list (0%-62%)

Bridgestone price list

Bridgestone Government Catalog
(AL, AR, IN, KY, LA, MS, OH, OK, SC, TN, VA, WV)
Bridgestone price list
(AL, FL, GA)

Carlisle Tires price list
Continental (Medium Truck) price list
Continental (Passenger and LT) price list
Continental (Passenger and Lt truck) price list
Continental (Truck) price list
Continental BuyBoard price list (32% - 63.25%)
Continental price list
Continental price list

Continental price list

Percent
Discount

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

63%

54%

63%

57%

41%

0%

0%

35%

1%

10%

41%

49%

0%

0%

32%

41%

41%

0%

Award

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No



BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tires and Tubes (All Types of Cars, SUVs, School Buses, Trucks and Related Vehicles).

Vendor Name

Columbus Tire Co.

T & W Tire

Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
Broadway Motors

Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
Broadway Motors

Blagg Tire Wholesale
Hesselbein Tire Southwest

S & S Firestone, Inc.
Columbus Tire Co.

Southern Tire Mart LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Continental Tire

Conlan Tire LLC.

Hesselbein Tire Southwest
Columbus Tire Co.

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Company

Gonzalez Auto Parts

Toro Auto Sales

T & W Tire

T & W Tire

Vendor Catalog Information

Continental price list
(AL, FL, GA)

Dunlop price list
Falken Govt pricelist
Falken price list
Firestone (Light Truck) price list
Firestone (Medium Truck) price list
Firestone (Passenger) price list
Firestone BuyBoard pricelist
Firestone price list
Firestone price list (0%-62%)

Firestone price list

Firestone Government Catalog
(AL, AR, IN, KY, LA, MS, OH, OK, SC, TN, VA, WV)
Firestone price list
(AL, FL, GA)

General (Medium Truck) price list
General (Pass/Light Truck) price list
General BuyBoard price list (32% - 63.25%)
General Tire price list

General price list

General State price list
(AL, FL, GA)

Goodyear - BuyBoard price list (47%-60%)
Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list
Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list
Goodyear (Passenger/Lt Truck) price list

Goodyear price list

Percent
Discount

1%

60%

0%

33%

63%

54%

57%

0%

41%

0%

0%

35%

1%

41%

49%

32%

41%

0%

1%

47%

10%

10%

48%

60%

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tires and Tubes (All Types of Cars, SUVs, School Buses, Trucks and Related Vehicles).

Vendor Name

Blagg Tire Wholesale
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
Southern Tire Mart LLC
Hesselbein Tire Southwest

T & W Tire

Michelin North America, Inc.

Beasley Tire Service - Houston,

Inc.

Broadway Motors

Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

Broadway Motors
Hesselbein Tire Southwest
Blagg Tire Wholesale
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC
Multi Seal Corp

Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

Southern Tire Mart LLC
Michelin North America, Inc.
Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

Southern Tire Mart LLC

Vendor Catalog Information
Goodyear price list
Goodyear Sourcewell pricelist
Hankook Net Pricing price list
Hankook price list
Mastertrack price list
Michelin - BuyBoard price list (50%-60%)
Michelin - BuyBoard price list
Michelin (Bus Truck) price list
Michelin (Pass/Light Truck) price list
Michelin price list (50%-60%)
Michelin price list
Michelin price list
Michelin price list
Michelin BuyBoard pricelist
Multi Seal price list
Toyo Tire price list
Transporter price list
Trelleborg price list
Uniroyal - BuyBoard price list (50%-60%)
Uniroyal (Pass Light Truck) price list
Uniroyal price list

Yokohama Tires price list (0%-1% discount)

Percent
Discount

0%

0%

1%

0%

10%

50%

50%

60%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

20%

10%

10%

10%

50%

50%

5%

0%

Award

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes



BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025
Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Off-the-Road (OTR, Earthmover) Tires and Tubes.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount

Blagg Tire Wholesale Bridgestone price list 0% No
Southern Tire Mart LLC Bridgestone (AG) price list 67% Yes
Southern Tire Mart LLC Bridgestone (OTR) price list 63% Yes

] Bridgestone Government Catalog 350, Yes
S &S Firestone, Inc. (AL, AR, IN, KY, LA, MS, OH, OK, SC, TN, VA, WV) °

Bridgestone State price list o
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% Yes
T & W Tire Continental Farm price list 54% Yes
T & W Tire Continental OTR Radial price list 38% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Continental price list 0% No
Continental Tire Continental price list (32% - 54%) 32% No
Continental price list
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Firestone price list 0% No
Southern Tire Mart LLC Firestone Industrial price list 67% Yes
Southern Tire Mart LLC Firestone OTR price list 63% Yes
Firestone price list
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% Yes
General State price list

Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% Yes
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber _ o .
Company Goodyear - BuyBoard New Tire price list 30% Yes
Beasley Tire Service - Houston, o
Inc. Goodyear - BuyBoard price list 30% Yes
T & W Tire Goodyear price list 30% Yes
Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% Yes
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear price list 0% Yes
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC Goodyear Sourcewell pricelist 0% No
Michelin North America, Inc. Michelin - BuyBoard price list 50% Yes

T & W Tire Michelin Camso price list 50% Yes



BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025
Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Off-the-Road (OTR, Earthmover) Tires and Tubes.

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent
Discount
Broadway Motors Michelin price list 50%
Blagg Tire Wholesale Michelin price list 0%
Multi Seal Corp Multi Seal price list 20%

Award

Yes

Yes

No

3. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Retread Tires and Tubes (All Types of Cars, SUVs, School Buses, Trucks and Related

Vehicles).
Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent
Discount
Southern Tire Mart LLC Bandag Retreads 70%
Bandag State price list 1%
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) °
Blagg Tire Wholesale Bridgestone price list 0%
_ Bridgestone Government Catalog 40%
5 & 5 Firestone, Inc. (AL, AR, IN, KY, LA, MS, OH, OK, SC, TN, VA, WV) °
Bridgestone price list 1%
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) °
Conlan Tire LLC. Continental price list 48%
Blagg Tire Wholesale Continental price list 0%
Continental Tire ContiTread Retread price list 48%
Beasley Tire Service - Houston, o
Inc. Falken - BuyBoard price list 30%
Blagg Tire Wholesale Firestone price list 0%
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber o .
Company Goodyear - Buy Board Retread price list 74%
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear price list 0%
T & W Tire Megamile Retread price list 50%
Michelin North America, Inc. Michelin - BuyBoard price list (50%-60%) 50%
T & W Tire Michelin Retread price list (50%-60%) 50%
Broadway Motors Michelin price list 50%
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC Michelin/BFG BuyBoard pricelist 0%
Blagg Tire Wholesale Michelin price list 0%
Multi Seal Corp Multi Seal price list 20%

Award

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No




BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

4. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Foam Fill and Related Products.

Percent

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information . Award
Discount

Columbus Tire price list
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% No
Broadway Motors Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list 20% Yes
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Company Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list 0% Yes
Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% Yes
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% Yes
Hesselbein Tire Southwest Hesselbein Tire price list 0% No
Michelin North America, Inc. Michelin - BuyBoard price list 50% Yes
Multi Seal Corp Multi Seal price list 20% No
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC Youngblood Polyfill pricelist 0% Yes
5. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for All Other Tires and Related Products.
Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P_ercent Award

Discount

Columbus Tire price list
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% No
Blagg Tire Wholesale Bridgestone price list 0% No
S & S Firestone, Inc. Bridgestone Government Catalog 23% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Continental price list 0% Yes
Broadway Motors Continental Specialty price list 53% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Firestone price list 0% No
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Company Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list 0% Yes
Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% Yes
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% Yes
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear price list 0% Yes
Lubricant Product Supplies LLC KEX Tire price list 25% Yes
Michelin North America, Inc. Michelin - BuyBoard price list 50% Yes
Broadway Motors Michelin price list 20% Yes




BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

5. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for All Other Tires and Related Products.

Percent

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information . Award
Discount
Blagg Tire Wholesale Michelin price list 0% Yes
Multi Seal Corp Multi Seal price list 20% No
Lubricant Product Supplies LLC Perfect Equipment price list 25% Yes
6. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for All Other Tires and Related Products.
Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount
Columbus Tire price list

Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% No
BEASLEY TIRE SERVICE - ) o
HOUSTON, INC. Beasley Service Rates price list 5% Yes
Broadway Motors Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list 20% Yes
Conlan Tire LLC. Conlan Service price list 100% Yes
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber ) o
Company Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list 0% Yes
Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% No
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% No
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear Service price list 0% No
Southwest Equipment Company Hunter Engineering price list 10% No
Southern Tire Mart LLC Southern Tire Mart price list 10% Yes
T & W Tire T&W Tire Service price list 50% Yes

Youngblood BuyBoard pricelist 0% Yes

Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC

7. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Valve Stem Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related

Vehicles).

Vendor Name

Beasley Tire Service - Houston,
Inc.

Broadway Motors
Columbus Tire Co.
Conlan Tire LLC.

Gonzalez Auto Parts

Vendor Catalog Information
Beasley Service Rates price list

Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list

Columbus Tire price list
(AL, FL, GA)

Conlan Service price list

Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list

Percent
Discount

5%

20%

1%

100%

10%

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No




BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025
Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

7. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Valve Stem Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related
Vehicles).

Percent

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information . Award
Discount

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber ) o

Company Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list 0% Yes
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% No
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear Service price list 0% Yes
Southern Tire Mart LLC Southern Tire Mart price list 10% Yes
T & W Tire T&W Tire Service price list 50% Yes
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC Youngblood BuyBoard pricelist 0% Yes

8. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Balancing Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related
Vehicles).

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount

Columbus Tire price list
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) 1% No
Beasley Tire Service - Houston, i o
Inc. Beasley Service Rates price list 5% Yes
Broadway Motors Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list 20% Yes
Conlan Tire LLC. Conlan Service price list 100% Yes
Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% No
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber _ o
Company Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list 0% Yes
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% No
Blagg Tire Wholesale Goodyear Service price list 0% Yes
Southwest Equipment Company Hunter Engineering price list 10% No
Southern Tire Mart LLC Southern Tire Mart price list 10% Yes
T & W Tire T&W Tire Service price list 50% Yes
Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC Youngblood BuyBoard pricelist 0% Yes

9. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Alignment Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related
Vehicles).

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information P.ercent Award
Discount

Columbus Tire price list 1% N
Columbus Tire Co. (AL, FL, GA) ° °

Beasley Tire Service - Houston, ) o
Inc. Beasley Service Rates price list 5% Yes




BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025

Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

9. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Alignment Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related

Vehicles).

Vendor Name

Bill Williams Tire Center

Conlan Tire LLC.

Gonzalez Auto Parts

Ihe Goodyear |ire & Rubber
Company

Toro Auto Sales

Blagg Tire Wholesale
Southwest Equipment Company
Southern Tire Mart LLC

T & W Tire

Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC

Vendor Catalog Information
Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list
Conlan Service price list
Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list
Goodyear - Service Labor Buyboard price list
Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list
Goodyear Service price list
Hunter Engineering price list
Southern Tire Mart price list
T&W Tire Service price list

Youngblood BuyBoard pricelist

Percent
Discount

20%

100%

10%

0%

10%

0%

10%

10%

50%

0%

Award

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

10. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Tire Disposal and Recycling Service (All Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and

Related Vehicles).

Vendor Name

Beasley Tire Service - Houston,
Inc.

Bill Williams Tire Center
Conlan Tire LLC.

Gonzalez Auto Parts

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Company

Toro Auto Sales

Columbus Tire Co.

Blagg Tire Wholesale

Youngblood Auto & Tire, LLC

Vendor Catalog Information
Beasley Service Rates price list
Bill Williams Tire Center Service price list
Conlan Service price list
Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list
Goodyear - Tire Disposal Fee price list

Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list

Columbus Tire price list
(AL, FL, GA)

Scrap Tire price list

Youngblood BuyBoard pricelist

Percent
Discount

5%

20%

100%

10%

0%

10%

1%

0%

0%

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes




BmwBoard

PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 03/01/2024 to 2/28/2025
Final Catalog Award Report for Tires, Tubes, Supplies, and Equipment and Proposal No. 729-24

11. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Mobile Lift Systems, Support Stands, and Jacks for Tire Repair and Service (All
Types of Cars, SUVs, Trucks, School Buses and Related Vehicles).

Percent

Vendor Name Vendor Catalog Information . Award
Discount

Gonzalez Auto Parts Goodyear - Gonzalez Auto Parts price list 10% No
Toro Auto Sales Goodyear - Toro Auto Sales price list 10% Yes
Gray Manuracturing Company,

Inc Gray Manufacturing price list 8% Yes
Southwest Equipment Company Hunter Engineering price list 10% Yes
Lubricant Product Supplies LLC Rotary price list 25% No

12. Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related Equipment and Products - Not to Exceed hourly
labor rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related Equipment and Products.

Vendor Name Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate Bid Price Award
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

Beasley Tire Service - Houston,  Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related 585.00 Ves

Inc. Equipment and Products '
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

Columbus Tire Co. Equipment and Products $105.00 ves
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related §132.00 Ves

Company Equipment and Products '
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

Blagg Tire Wholesale Equipment and Products $140.00 ves
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

Gonzalez Auto Parts Equipment and Products $150.00 ves
Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Tire Related

Toro Auto Sales Equipment and Products $150.00 ves



